

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

AMEND House Committee Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill 29, Page 2, Section 197.705, Line 9, by striking the following on said line “as large as possible in a single line in block” and inserting in lieu thereof the following “prominently displayed in a single line in type;”; and

Further amend said Page and Section, Lines 10 and 11, by striking all of said lines; and

Further amend said Page and Section, Line 13, by inserting a “;” at the end of said line; and

Further amend said Page and Section, Line 14, by striking all of said line; and

Further amend said Page and Section, Line 41, by striking the word “five” and inserting in lieu the following “ten”; and

Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.